Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CU-	19-04	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Conditional Use				Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/26	6/2019			In control:	Metropolitan Area Plannir	ng Commission
On agenda:	5/14	/2019			Final action:	5/14/2019	
Title:	CONDITIONAL USE: 2215 Grant Avenue						
	CU 19-04: Daren Berry on behalf of BLR Investments is requesting MAPC Approval for a Conditiona Use to convert an empty 9,000 sq. ft building into a Climate Controlled Storage Facility, which is required for Warehouse, residential (mini) storage within Section 117-139 of the code. This is locate at 2215 Grant Avenue. This is a C-3 General Commercial Property that requires a Conditional Use t place warehouse / storage facility on this property.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Application.pdf, 2. Staff_Summary.pdf, 3. Information on Location.pdf, 4. USPS Receipts.pdf, 5. Vance's Second Addition Plat.pdf, 6. Site Plan.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action B	ÿ		Act	ion	Result
5/14/2019	1	Metropo Commis	olitan Area P	lanni	ng Ap	proved	Pass

CONDITIONAL USE: 2215 Grant Avenue

CU 19-04: Daren Berry on behalf of BLR Investments is requesting MAPC Approval for a Conditional Use to convert an empty 9,000 sq. ft building into a Climate Controlled Storage Facility, which is required for Warehouse, residential (mini) storage within Section 117-139 of the code. This is located at 2215 Grant Avenue. This is a C-3 General Commercial Property that requires a Conditional Use to place warehouse / storage facility on this property.